Sq. Ft. or 125.46 Sq. 

Mts., Kalabagh 

Kshetra, Opp. 

1. E-AUCTION 

DATE:  

20.01.2026 

(Between 3:00 

P.M. to 4:00 

P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE 

OF 

SUBMISSION 

OF EMD WITH 

KYC: 

19.01.2026 

RESERVE 

PRICE FOR 

BOTH 

PROPERTIES: 

Rs. 

59,04,000/-

(Rupees Fifty 

Nine Lacs Four 

Thousand  

Only). 

EARNEST 

MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

LNHLGAJ000122424(Old) 

/51200000707766(New) 

Rupees  69,67,391/- (Rupees  

Sixty Nine Lacs Sixty Seven 

Thousand Three Hundred and  

Ninety One Only) as on 

11.11.2025 along with 

applicable future interest. 

Church, Village 

Behlot, Tehsil Ganj 

Basoda, District 

Vidisha, Madhya 

Pradesh-464221  

PROPERTY NO. 2 

All That Piece And 

Parcel Of Property 

Being House/ Plot

[...]

Pradesh-464221  

TOTAL AREA 

MORTGAGED: 2700 

SQ. FT. 

Bounded As Follows 

(Complete Property) 

North: Gali  

South: Bagaich of 

Manikant Ji 

East: House of 

Ramswaroop 

Bhargava 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

17.01.2026 

Rs. 5,90,400/- 

(Rupees   Five 

Lacs   Ninety  

Thousand and 

Four Hundred 

Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

50,000/- 

(Rupees   Fifty 

Thousand  

Only) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e.